ST. THOMAS HR. SEC. SCHOOL, ASHOKNAGAR

YEAR PLANNER 2023-24

Date Day Events Action
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
06-04-2023 Thursday Maundy Thursday
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday / World Health Day Holiday
14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
22-04-2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti / Eid-ul-fitr Holiday
29-04-2023 Saturday Summer Holidays Begin Holiday

Date Day Events Action
05-06-2023 Monday Buddh Purnuma /World Environment Day
05-06-2023 Monday Permanent Staff reporting
09-06-2023 Friday Full Staff reporting day
17-06-2023 Saturday First Staff discussion for current session -

20-06-2023 Tuesday School reopen after summer holidays
21-06-2023 | Wednesday International Yoga Day Special Assembly
29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-ul-zuha Holiday

Date Day Events Action
01-07-2023 Saturday National Doctor's Day Health Awareness program
03-07-2023 Monday . St. Thomas Day / School Day Holiday
04-07-2023 Tuesday Manager Day
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Patron's Day / Principal Day
17-07-2023 Monday Periodic Test-1
24-07-2023 Monday School Cabinet Election
28-07-2023 Friday Investiture ceremony
29-07-2023 Saturday Muhrram Holiday

Date Day Events Action
05-08-2023 Saturday PTM Periodic test - |
09-08-2023 | Wednesday World tribal day
12-08-2022 Friday Speech competition
15-08-2023 Tuesday National Independence Day
22-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day Sports Program
26-08-2023 Saturday Rakhi making contest I to XII
30-08-2023 | Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

Date Day Events Action
02-09-2023 Saturday Matki Phodo competition NUR to V
02-09-2023 Saturday Mahandi Competition VI to XII
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Celebration
07-09-2023 Thursday _ Janmashtmi Holiday
09-09-2023 Saturday International Literacy Day (I to V) Reading/Writing Competition
14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (I to V) Hand writing competition
14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (VI to XII) Essay writing competition
17-09-2023 Sunday Vishvakarma Jayanti
18-09-2023 Monday Mid term/ Half Yearly Examination
19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
28-09-2023 | Thursday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday
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Date Day Events Action
01-10-2023 | Sunday Diocesan day
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
07-10-2023 Saturday Drawing Competition (I to XII)
11-10-2023 | Wednesday International Girl Child Day Special Assembly
14-10-2023 Saturday Pitra Moksha Amavasya
Saturday PTM Half Yearly Examination
N Garva Dance Nur to 11
B0 | Sauiniay Group Dance 111 to XII
22-10-2023 Sunday Holiday
23-10-2023 Monday Dashhera Durga Ashtmi Holiday
24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday
Date Day Events Action
01-11-2023 | Wednesday MP Diwas- foundation day (Special Assembly) _:3'7.__2}422;,2:
04-11-2023 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (Nur to II) PRINCIPAL
Saturday Periodic Test-11 ST. THOMAS SCHOOL
Diya Decoration competition (I to X1I) : INFAGS
LR sy Rangoli making Competition (I to XII) i
10-11-2023 Friday Dhanteras Holiday
11-11-2023 Saturday National Education day . Special Assembly
12-11-2023 Sunday Holiday
13-11-2023 Monday Deepawali Festival Holiday
14-11-2023 Tuesday Holiday
Children's Day (111 to VIII) Fancy Dress Competition
18-11-2023 | Saturday Group Songy(lll to X1I) : Group Song
15-11-2023 | Wednesday Birsa Munda Jayanti Holiday
22-11-2023 | Wednesday
23-11-2023 Thursday Sports Competition
24-11-2023 Friday
25-11-2023 Saturday PTM - Periodic test 11
27-11-2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
Date Day Events Action
01-12-2023 Friday World Aids Day Awareness Program
03-12-2023 Sunday World Day of Handicapped
04-12-2023 Monday World Day of Handicapped Awareness Program
11-12-2023 Monday Preboard-1 (X and XII)
23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas day Celebration Christmas day Celebration
24-12-2023 Sunday
to Christmas Holiday Holiday
31-12-2023 | Sunday
01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day Holiday
02-01-2024 Tuesday School resume after winter holidays
06-01-2024 Saturday PTM - Pre Board-1
10-01-2024 | Wednesday Road Safety Day Awareness Program
12-01-2024 Friday National Youth Day (Swami Vivekanand Jayanti) Special Assembly
14-01-2024 Sunday Lohari
15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sakranti Holiday
16-01-2024 Tuesday Periodic Text 11l and Pre-board-2 (X and XII)
74-01-2024 | Wednesday | International Educatipn day / National Girl Child Day :
26-01-2024 Friday Republic day Republic Day Celebration




30-01-2024 | Tuesday ] Martyr's Day Special Assembly
Date Day Events Action
03-02-2024 Saturday PTM - Pre Board - 2 and Periodic Text- 11
04-02-2024 | Sunday World Cancer Day
05-02-2024 Monday World Cancer Day Awareness Program
10-02-2024 Saturday Farewell for Class XII
21-02-2024 | Wednesday Annual Examination
28-02-2024 | Wednesday National Science Day
Date Day Events Action
08-03-2024 Friday International Woman's Day
23-03-2024 | Saturday el Holi Celebration
25-03-2024 Monday Holi ° Holiday
26-03-2024 Tuesday Result declaration Day
28-03-2024 Thursday | Maund Thursday
Saturday Supplementary Exam Day- |
29-03-2024 Friday Supplementary Exam Day- 2
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday
Date Day Events Action
01-04-2024 Monday Result & PTM- Supplementary Exam
03-04-2024 | Wednesday New Academic Session Begin |
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